
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Parenting can be TOUGH! 
                                          

Boys Town Common Sense Parenting® classes are here 
to help. If you have a child, chances are you’ve had your 
fair share of challenging days  

 

             Class duration is  6 or 7* weeks: 
 
Wednesday, January 17, 2018 6p-8p    English 
Saturday, January 27, 2018 10a-12p  English*(Toddler) 
Wednesday, February 28, 2018 6p-8p  English 
Thursday, March 29, 2018 6p-8p  Spanish 
Wednesday, April 11, 2018 6p-8p  English 
Saturday, April 28, 2018  10a-12p  English*(Toddler) 
Thursday, May 24, 2018  6p-8p  Spanish 
Wednesday, June 20, 2018 6p-8p  English 
Thursday, June 21, 2018  6p-8p  Spanish 
Saturday, July 14, 2018  10a-12p  English*(Toddler) 
Thursday, July 26, 2018  6p-8p  Spanish 
Wednesday, August 08, 2018 6p-8p  English 
Wednesday, September 19, 2018 6p-8p  English 
Thursday, September 27, 2018 6p-8p  Spanish 
Saturday, October 06, 2018 10a-12p  English* (Toddler) 

Wednesday, November 07, 2018 6p-8p  English 
Thursday, November 15, 2018 6p-8p  Spanish 

 

To register, please contact: 
 

Angelica Montenegro (English/Spanish) 702-321-9647 
Emily Routh (English) 702-533-9324 

Stacy Burrell (English) – 702-494-9830 
*All classes are Nevada Registry Approved* 


